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Daily Missing Person / Runaway Juvenile Analysis

09/01/2023Numbers from to now

April 26, 2024

Mar AprFebJanDecNovOctSep

 1  0  0  0  0  3  1  3

 22 5 1 0 2 0 2 0

Total:

 8 

 32 

Adults

Juveniles

 165MP Adults

MP Juveniles

STATUS SNAPSHOT Reported Total Found / Located Remaining Active

 572  32

 8 157

 540

Asian Male
Asian Female
Black Male
Black Female
White Male
White Female
Hispanic Male
Hispanic Female

Other / Unspecified

Total

Race/Sex

Amer Ind / Pac Isl M
Amer Ind / Pac Isl F

Age

 0 - 17

18 - 24

25 - 34

35 - 44

45 - Over

Unknown

Total

Total Active

MP BY AGE, RACE AND GENDER 

Adult Juv Total Active Adult Active Juv Total

 553 

 51 

 41 

 19 

 63 

 10 

 737 

 29

 2

 2

 1

 3

 0

 37 

 1 
 1 

 40 
 44 
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 36 
 6 
 3 

 0 

 167 

 1 
 2 

Active cases

 2
 11

 140
 194
 58

 100
 28
 37
 2

 11
 1

 584 

 0
 0
 3
 2
 1
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 15
 0
 7
 3
 2
 0
 0
 0

(Note: Totals may not match due to Niche incorrectly classifying individuals.)
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